DELIVERY CHARGES.

ABBOTS RIPTON
ALCONBURY
ALCONBURY WESTON
BAR HILL
BENWICK
BLUNTISHAM
BRAMPTON
BROUGHTON
BUCKDEN

BURY

CHATTERIS

COLNE
DODDINGTON
EARITH

EATON FORD
EATON SOCON
ELLINGTON

ELY

EYNESBURY
FARCET
FENDRAYTON
FENSTANTON
GRAFHAM
GODMANCHESTER
GREAT PAXTON
HADDENHAM
HEMINGFORD ABBOTS
HEMINGFORD GREY
HILTON
HOLYWELL
HOUGHTON
KINGS RIPTON
HARTFORD
HUNTINGDON

25313

£18.00
£20.00
£20.00
£30.00
£20.00
£18.00
£20.00
£15.00
£20.00
£18.00
£20.00
£18.00
£20.00
£20.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£35.00
£30.00
£30.00
£27.00
£20.00
£30.00
£20.00
£30.00
£32.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£20.00

March 2025

LITTLE PAXTON
LONGSTANTON
MARCH

MEPAL

MONKS WOOD
NEEDINGWORTH
OFFORDS

OLD HURST
OVER
PAPWORTH EVERARD
PIDLEY
PONDERSBRIDGE
RAMSEY

RAMSEY FORTY FOOT
RAMSEY HEIGHTS
RAMSEY ST MARYS
SAWTRY
SOMERSHAM
SPALDWICK
STILTON

ST IVES

ST NEOTS
SUTTON
SWAVESEY
UPWOOD
WARBOYS
WILLINGHAM
WIMBLINGTON
WISTOW
WOODHURST
WOODWALTON
YAXLEY

£30.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£20.00
£20.00
£25.00
£10.00
£27.00
£30.00
£15.00
£20.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£20.00
£18.00
£30.00
£30.00
£20.00
£30.00
£30.00
£27.00
£18.00

£9.00
£27.00
£20.00
£15.00
£15.00
£20.00
£30.00



