DELIVERY CHARGES. March 2025

ABBOTS RIPTON	£18.00		
ALCONBURY	£20.00	LITTLE PAXTON	£30.00
ALCONBURY WESTON	£20.00	LONGSTANTON	£25.00
BAR HILL	£30.00	MARCH	£25.00
BENWICK	£20.00	MEPAL	£25.00
BLUNTISHAM	£18.00	MONKS WOOD	£20.00
BRAMPTON	£20.00	NEEDINGWORTH	£20.00
BROUGHTON	£15.00	OFFORDS	£25.00
BUCKDEN	£20.00	OLD HURST	£10.00
BURY	£18.00	OVER	£27.00
CHATTERIS	£20.00	PAPWORTH EVERARD	£30.00
COLNE	£18.00	PIDLEY	£15.00
DODDINGTON	£20.00	PONDERSBRIDGE	£20.00
EARITH	£20.00	RAMSEY	£18.00
EATON FORD	£30.00	RAMSEY FORTY FOOT	£18.00
EATON SOCON	£30.00	RAMSEY HEIGHTS	£18.00
ELLINGTON	£30.00	RAMSEY ST MARYS	£18.00
ELY	£35.00	SAWTRY	£20.00
EYNESBURY	£30.00	SOMERSHAM	£18.00
FARCET	£30.00	SPALDWICK	£30.00
FENDRAYTON	£27.00	STILTON	£30.00
FENSTANTON	£20.00	ST IVES	£20.00
GRAFHAM	£30.00	ST NEOTS	£30.00
GODMANCHESTER	£20.00	SUTTON	£30.00
GREAT PAXTON	£30.00	SWAVESEY	£27.00
HADDENHAM	£32.00	UPWOOD	£18.00
HEMINGFORD ABBOTS	£20.00	WARBOYS	£9.00
HEMINGFORD GREY	£20.00	WILLINGHAM	£27.00
HILTON	£20.00	WIMBLINGTON	£20.00
HOLYWELL	£20.00	WISTOW	£15.00
HOUGHTON	£18.00	WOODHURST	£15.00
KINGS RIPTON	£18.00	WOODWALTON	£20.00
HARTFORD	£18.00	YAXLEY	£30.00
HUNTINGDON	£20.00		

25313